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DESSERT

Chocolate Cake £3.50
Carrot Cake £3.50
Warm Apple Pie served with Cream or Ice Cream £3.50
Coffee Cake £3.50
Homemade Italian Tiramisu £4.50
Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce £4.50
Selection of Italian ice creams and sorbet 1 scoop £2.20

2 scoops £3.50

3 scoops £4.80

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea £1.95
Single Espresso £1.95
Double Espresso £2.50
Cappuccino £2.80
Americano £2.65
Latte £2.80
Hot Chocolate £3.00
Mocha £3.00
Flat White £3.00
Syrup Shot £0.75

AFTERNOON SPECIAL OFFER:
COFFEE AND CAKE £5

AVAILABLE EVERY DAY FROM 3PM

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
and we will be happy to accommodate your requests



Can Soft Drink

Bottle Soft Drink

Bottle Water

Kids Apple Juice

CapriSun Orange Pouch

Apple Juices / Orange Juices
Freshly squeezed Orange Juice

Mixed berries
Mango and avocado
Strawberry

PERONI BOTTLE 330ML £4.50
GLASS OF PROSECCO £7.50

HOUSE WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
HOUSE ROSE

HOUSE RED
MERLOT
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COLD DRINK
SMOOQOTHIES
WINE BEER
175ML 250ML
£6.50 £7.50
£7.50 £9.00
£6.50 £7.50
£6.50 £7.50
£7.50 £9.00

BOTTLE

£22
£26

£22

£22
£26

£1.95
£2.95
£1.75/£2.40
£1.50
£2.95
£1.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



